
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00078, American Falls

R Minor Arterial - Other
I-86 BUS  0.4 Mi. SE of Marina Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 934

 969
 847

Power (39)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 480

 500
 429

 454

 469
 417

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 973 931 1,062 760

NW DIR - - - 482 448 536 356

SE DIR - - - 491 483 526 404

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

803 891 963 981 964 951 1,228

394 440 461 478 474 448 594

409 451 502 503 490 503 634

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1,081 879 1,019 1,042 970 892 696

572 434 496 513 480 438 321

509 445 523 529 490 454 375

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

627 963 1,058 914 987 955 851

331 462 508 430 501 433 410

296 501 550 484 486 522 441

26 27 28 29 30 - -

726 948 1,026 918 1,044 - -

360 438 491 439 503 - -

366 510 535 479 541 - -

MADW 809 920 1,017 966 979 965 884

STDEV 195 41 40 53 42 71 238

DAYFAC 1.15 1.02 0.92 0.97 0.95 0.97 1.06

June 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/27/2011  10:32:34AM MV02:


